May 29 2024 (12:13) India Rail Info 1

Ajmer - Bhagalpur Weekly Express/13424 - Exp - ER
KOTA/Kota Junction to SGO/Saugor
7h 33m - 374 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 All Ajmer Junction 06:20 1T 0 60 (482 [NWR
2 NSD  |Nasirabad 06:43 06:45 2m |1 |1 23 |90 [428 |NWR
3 |BJNR |Bijainagar 07:13 07:15 2m |1 |1 65 |80 (403 |NWR
4  |BHL Bhilwara 08:05 08:10 5m |1 |1 132 |37 |414 |NWR
5 |CNA |Chanderiya 09:25 09:40 15m |1 |1 179 |70 WR
6 KOTA |Kota Junction 12:00 12:20 20m |4 |1 342 |63 [253 |WCR
7 BAZ Baran 13:23 13:25 2m (2 |1 408 |46 (264 |WCR
8 GUNA [Guna Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |1 1 527 |85 |476 |WCR
9 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 16:41 16:43 2m |2 |1 571 |46 [500 |WCR
10 |SGO |[Saugor 19:53 19:55 2m |1 |1 716 |80 [513 |WCR
11 |DMO |Damoh 20:53 20:55 2m |2 |1 793 |62 WCR
12 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 22:40 22:50 10m 1 903 |80 WCR
13 |[STA Satna Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |2 |2 1003 (57 (315 |WCR
14 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 03:10 03:12 2m |2 |2 1173 {41 |95 |[NCR

Junction
15 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:40 06:50 10m (3 |2 1316 |77 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
16 |PNBE |Patna Junction 09:35 09:45 10m (1,2 |2 1527 |65 |57 |ECR
17 |MKA |Mokama 11:.07 11:09 2m (1 |2 1617 |24 |144 |ECR
18 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |6 |2 1651 |34 |153 [ECR
19 |AHA  |Abhaipur 13:21 13:23 2m (1 |2 1674 |63 |52 |ER
20 [JMP  |Jamalpur Junction 13:44 13:49 5m |1,3 |2 1696 (39 (39 |ER
21 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 15:10 1.4 |2 1749 |- 43 |ER

May 29 2024 (12:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



